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445.01.1000 Compressor (Single Cylinder)

Application: 229 cc
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246.01.1700-90.00 mm
246.01.1710-@90.25 mm
246.01.1720-290.50 mm
246.01.1730-290.75 mm
246.01.1740-291.00 mm
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Cylinder Bore @90
Stroke 36 mm
Swept Volume 229 cc
Air Inlet Port Size M26x1.5
Air Delivery Port Size M26x1.5
Number of Cylinders 1
Through Drive Yes

Unloader Port Size -

Water Or Air Cooled w
Water Inlet Port Size M14x1.5
Water Delivery Port Size  M14x1.5

Water Cooled Valve Plate Yes

246.01.1100 340.01.1200 |Cylinder Head 340.01.1210 |Cylinder Head With Plate Kit
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340.01.1300 [Plate Kit 326.01.1400 |Connecting Rod 326.01.1500 [Crankshaft
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340.01.2700 |Screw Kit 246.01.1700 |Piston With Rings (STD) 340.01.1800 |[Piston Ring Kit (STD)
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340.01.1800-290.00 mm
340.01.1810-290.25 mm
340.01.1820-290.50 mm
340.01.1830-290.75 mm
340.01.1840-291.00 mm !
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420.01.2300 Repair Kit With Bushing 420.01.2350 Repair Kit w/o Bushing 340.01.1280| Head Repair Kit
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